8:00

8:05

8:10

8:30

8:50

9:15

9:30

9:40

9:50

OUSA Board of Directors Meeting
Monday, February 8, 2021
Via Google Meet
https://meet.google.com/moj-ucrt-jfk 432-695-4524 PIN: 262 466 945#

8:00 - 10:00 pm EST

Call to order & Secretary takes roll

Approval of minutes from previous meeting

Updates and Review of upcoming NRE and Championship events
e OCIN bid for National Championships - postponement to 2023

MTBO events policy for 2021

Review of 2021 Budget

Report from New Club Support Task Group

Discussion of policies related to NEON database access and privileges
Any other business

Schedule future board meetings

Proposed upcoming meetings:


https://meet.google.com/moj-ucrt-jfk
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jO89ehsU9mnK1XDDYFmj8cuIIqmzjvup/view

