OUSA Board of Directors Meeting

Monday, February 8, 2021 Via Google Meet

https://meet.google.com/moj-ucrt-jfk 432-695-4524 PIN: 262 466 945#

8:00 - 10:00 pm EST

8:00	Call to order & Secretary takes roll
8:05	Approval of minutes from previous meeting
8:10	Updates and Review of upcoming NRE and Championship events OCIN bid for National Championships - postponement to 2023
8:30	MTBO events policy for 2021
8:50	Review of 2021 Budget
9:15	Report from New Club Support Task Group
9:30	Discussion of policies related to NEON database access and privileges
9:40	Any other business
9:50	Schedule future board meetings

Proposed upcoming meetings: